Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/07/2025 03:00 PM | Load In PO:
04/07/2025 11:30 PM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:

Chateau Marmont

8221 W Sunset Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90046
Point of Contact:

Alina Nguyen
651.348.9558

Description
General

Sofas - Hamburg - Sectional Left - Midnight Blue Boucle

q 140"x 105" x 36" H

Sofas - Hamburg - Sectional Right - Midnight Blue
Boucle

Bars - Geometric Natural Wood - 8'
8'x2'x42"

Services
Trucking

Delivery, Installation, Strike
2 installers

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0008286

Bespoke Boheme

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price

2 $550.00
2 $550.00
2 $650.00
1 $375.00
1 $1,200.00

T

_|

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Total

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$1,300.00

$375.00

$1,200.00

$3,500.00
$1,575.00
$140.00
$70.00
$368.13
($0.00)
$5,653.13
($0.00)
$5,653.13
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